
Start of Round
2018-09-10

Senior USER ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count # Post Denied  Eligibel Posts For Payout Payout Amount ZILLA Address
1 mmo_online_1981/926808 935 978 0 20 96.15 ZILLA RWrvR6imgTzR5JX18vQxxh2HRaWzLzfKDe
2 hdtqisg/893691 701 749 0 20 96.15 ZILLA RVdqGKF5jGgzcQ4JtHxBWwZeGeSAFhxsgA
3 TakeItEasy/375097 631 679 0 20 96.15 ZILLA RD5WiEQYo5DGa3PoViYPnYJnpt7j6vyxLM
4 Agozyen 732 768 0 20 96.15 ZILLA R9R5HirAzqDcWrWGiJEL115dpV3QB3hobH
5 bitChipper 1158 1200 4 20 96.15 ZILLA RYNxgji3W9fkwU9bosSm6AuuxHiwWdoMks
6 Teosanru 899 941 0 20 96.15 ZILLA REyMLDiBD2dHNjxrvea564MpktwkdHnM9t

Hero USER ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count # Post Denied  Eligibel Posts For Payout Payout Amount ZILLA Address
1 boomboom/102016 692 747 2 20 144.23 ZILLA RTPCxhXcXsXUcKqSRnmJ6N3htC9Rq3HUm4
2
3
4

Legendary USER ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count # Post Denied  Eligibel Posts For Payout Payout Amount ZILLA Address
1 Pamadar 1641 1675 0 20 192.3 ZILLA RU8LudjhMir6EjeJtVtDnahnVRF861cbnz
2
3
4

Wallet Download https://komodoplatform.com/komodo-wallets/
Instructions

Install Komodo wallet and activate ChainZilla. Komodo Assets 
share the same address like ETH so if you have a Komodo 
address, you can receive ZILLA to that same address 

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=926808
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=893691
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=375097
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=26142
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=728934
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=137767
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=102016
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=662318
https://komodoplatform.com/komodo-wallets/


Start of Round End of Round
2018-09-24 2018-10-08

Senior USER ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count # Post Denied  Eligibel Posts For Payout Payout Amount ZILLA Address
1 mmo_online_1981/926808 978 1017 0 20 96.15 ZILLA RWrvR6imgTzR5JX18vQxxh2HRaWzLzfKDe
2 hdtqisg/893691 749 787 0 20 96.15 ZILLA RVdqGKF5jGgzcQ4JtHxBWwZeGeSAFhxsgA
3 TakeItEasy/375097 679 725 0 20 96.15 ZILLA RD5WiEQYo5DGa3PoViYPnYJnpt7j6vyxLM
4 Agozyen 768 812 0 20 96.15 ZILLA R9R5HirAzqDcWrWGiJEL115dpV3QB3hobH
5 bitChipper 1200 1229 3 20 96.15 ZILLA RYNxgji3W9fkwU9bosSm6AuuxHiwWdoMks
6 Teosanru 941 0 96.15 ZILLA REyMLDiBD2dHNjxrvea564MpktwkdHnM9t

Hero USER ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count # Post Denied  Eligibel Posts For Payout Payout Amount ZILLA Address
1 boomboom/102016 747 779 0 20 144.23 ZILLA RTPCxhXcXsXUcKqSRnmJ6N3htC9Rq3HUm4
2 kentrolla / 33459 745 785 0 20 144.23 ZILLA RGXHfhfZxqhFS7yU3XVTSeNgQH4SuzWdEU
3 joshv06 / 52198 730 772 0 20 144.23 ZILLA RLxy4X9XpAk5ZoazQvb4RgPVob8zn6Ygo1
4

Legendary USER ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count # Post Denied  Eligibel Posts For Payout Payout Amount ZILLA Address
1 Pamadar 1675 1722 0 20 192.3 ZILLA RU8LudjhMir6EjeJtVtDnahnVRF861cbnz
2
3
4

Wallet Download https://komodoplatform.com/komodo-wallets/
Instructions

Install Komodo wallet and activate ChainZilla. Komodo Assets 
share the same address like ETH so if you have a Komodo 
address, you can receive ZILLA to that same address 

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=926808
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=893691
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=375097
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=26142
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=728934
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=137767
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=102016
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=33459
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=52198
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=662318
https://komodoplatform.com/komodo-wallets/


Start of Round End of round
2018-10-10 2018-10-24

Senior USER ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count # Post Denied  Eligibel Posts For Payout Payout Amount ZILLA Address
1 mmo_online_1981/926808 1017 1057 0 20 96.15 ZILLA RWrvR6imgTzR5JX18vQxxh2HRaWzLzfKDe
2 hdtqisg/893691 787 824 0 20 96.15 ZILLA RVdqGKF5jGgzcQ4JtHxBWwZeGeSAFhxsgA
3 TakeItEasy/375097 725 754 0 20 96.15 ZILLA RD5WiEQYo5DGa3PoViYPnYJnpt7j6vyxLM
4 Agozyen 812 853 0 20 96.15 ZILLA R9R5HirAzqDcWrWGiJEL115dpV3QB3hobH
5 bitChipper 1229 1251 0 20 96.15 ZILLA RYNxgji3W9fkwU9bosSm6AuuxHiwWdoMks
6 Teosanru REyMLDiBD2dHNjxrvea564MpktwkdHnM9t

Hero USER ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count # Post Denied  Eligibel Posts For Payout Payout Amount ZILLA Address
1 boomboom/102016 779 807 0 20 144.23 ZILLA RTPCxhXcXsXUcKqSRnmJ6N3htC9Rq3HUm4
2 kentrolla / 33459 785 797 (changed signature)
3 joshv06 / 52198 772 781 (changed signature)
4

Legendary USER ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count # Post Denied  Eligibel Posts For Payout Payout Amount ZILLA Address
1 Pamadar 1722 1749 0 20 192.3 ZILLA RU8LudjhMir6EjeJtVtDnahnVRF861cbnz
2
3
4

Wallet Download https://komodoplatform.com/komodo-wallets/
Instructions Install Komodo wallet and activate ChainZilla. Komodo 

Assets share the same address like ETH so if you have a 
Komodo address, you can receive ZILLA to that same 
address 

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=926808
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=893691
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=375097
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=26142
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=728934
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=137767
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=102016
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=33459
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=52198
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=662318
https://komodoplatform.com/komodo-wallets/

